1M Async Fast SRAM
CS16FS1024(3/5/W)
                                          1                                          Rev. 5.0
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification after approving by customer.
Revision History
Rev. No. History                Issue Date
1.0 Initial issue                 Apr.15,2014
2.0    Add 32TSOPII-400mil pin configuration and outline       May 26, 2014

                                          3                                          Rev. 5.0
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification after approving by customer.
Order Information
Density Org. Part Number VCC (V)
Speed
Package Temp.
tAA(ns) tOE(ns)
1Mb 64Kx16
CS16FS10243GC(I)-08 3.3 8 4 44 TSOP2
C: Commercial
  I : Industrial
CS16FS1024WGC(I)-08*
3.3 8 4 44 TSOP2
2.5 10 5 44 TSOP2
1.8 12 6 44 TSOP2
CS16FS10243HC(I)-08 3.3 8 4 48 FBGA
CS16FS1024WHC(I)-08*
3.3 8 4 48 FBGA
2.5 10 5 48 FBGA
1.8 12 6 48 FBGA
CS16FS10245GC(I)-10*
5 10 5 44 TSOP2
5 12 5 44 TSOP2
CS16FS10243GC(I)-10 3.3 10 5 44 TSOP2
CS16FS1024WGC(I)-10*
3.3 10 5 44 TSOP2
2.5 10 5 44 TSOP2
1.8 15 7 44 TSOP2
CS16FS10243HC(I)-10 3.3 10 5 48 FBGA
CS16FS1024WHC(I)-10*
3.3 10 5 48 FBGA
2.5 10 5 48 FBGA
1.8 15 7 48 FBGA
*means max. speed
1M Async Fast SRAM
CS16FS1024(3/5/W)
                                          4                                          Rev. 5.0
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification after approving by customer.
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
48ball mini-BGA